

New
Renewal

INTERDISTRICT ATTENDANCE AGREEMENT

	Date			
The Board of Trustees of the Orinda Union School District of Contra Costa County and the				
to permit the within named pu		•		
ending May 30, 2025 subject to the			,	
The District of Attendance will credited to the District of Atter and revenue limit pursuant to	ndance for purpose	es of determining state app		
The District of Attendance res student whose behavior, acad standards of the District of Att	emic progress, an			
There will be no exchange of	funding for special	education or Section 504 s	services.	
Name(s) of Pupil(s)	Grade	Name and Address of	of Parent/Guardian	
Reason:	Parent/Gua	ardian Signature:		
ORINDA UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT		District		
□ Approved □ Denied		□ Approved	□ Denied	
Signature	_	Signature		
Title		Title		
Date		Date		
APPROVED:		DATE:		

County Superintendent of Schools